SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #: 650245-100000 : Project Name: JPWWTP B-Plant Secondary Clarifier Upgrade

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 08/25/2010

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|Burgess & Niple, Inc. Prime KAREN ANDERSON 31-0885550 MAJ  |Engineering $171,594.00 | Design Services
5085 Reed Road kanderson@burnip.com 12/10/2010 88.2%
Columbus Ohio 43220 (614) 459-2050
(614) 459-2050
2|Brown and Caldwell Sub JANINE OSTLER 94-1446346 MAJ  |Engineering $22,914.00|Review Drawings
4700 Lakehurst Court, Suite 100 4700 Lakehurst Court 6/28/2012 11.8%
Columbus, Ohio 43016 (614) 410-6144
(614) 410-6144
TOTAL Contract Amount $194,508.00
Total Percentage 100.0%




